Q bluediamond

Fingerbrush

Short Description

Fingerbrush is a heavy-duty rubber matting designed for external use which includes thousands of flexible
rubber bristles that will clean shoes fast. Manufactured using premium quality rubber, this durable mat
combined with its weight and non-slip backing, will stay firmly in place in the most extreme conditions.
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Description

e Designed for external use and withstands weather extremes and heaviest foot traffic
e Thousands of flexible rubber bristles clean shoes fast

e Anti-trip bevelled rubber border to reduce the risk or trips

e Gripper underside detail to prevent mat movement

e Overall height 14mm

Additional Information

Specifications

Soil Resistance Resistant to soiling and stains Level 2
Water Absorbent Absorbs water to Level 2

Crush resistant Crush resistant and regains form
Outdoor Suitable for outdoor use
Environment

Dry Zone Dry Zone

Wet Zone Wet Zone
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Product Options

Length:

Width:

80cm

100cm

180cm

60cm

80cm

90cm
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